

Ajay

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : FEBRUARY 13, 2026

P.C.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

Serial Nos.	Adjourned date
32, 35, 36, 38, 40, 43, 44, 50, 54 to 66, 68 to 72, 74 to 79, 81 to 87 and 89	27 th February 2026
91 to 96, 98 to 117, 119, 120, 122 to 128, 130 to 138, 140 to 143, 146 to 153, 155 to 159	06 th March 2026
162 to 165, 167 to 169, 171, 173, 174, 176, 178 to 180, 182 to 186	13 th March 2026

2. In the meanwhile, ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

Ajay

AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Digitally signed
by AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Date: 2026.02.13
18:14:07 +0530